PRIMaR SBER Conf
PRIM&R Annual Conference onterence
December 3-6, 2023 December 3, 2023
Washington, DC Washington, DC

Company Name

a-tune

Advarra

Americans for Medical Progress (AMP)

Biomedical Research Alliance of New York (BRANY)

Castle IRB

Cayuse

Certified IRB Professional (CIP) & Certified Professional in IACUC Administration (CPIA)
CIRTification

CITI Program

Clinical Biosafety

Columbia University MS in Bioethics

HRP Consulting

Huron

InfoEd Global

Insight

International Society for Biological & Environmental Repositories (ISBER)

Key Solutions, Inc.

Novelution

Pearl Pathways & Pearl IRB

Sitero

Smart IRB

Sterling IRB

Tech Software

The Bioethics Program of Clarkson University and Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai
The Broad Institute

The Peer Consulting Group

University of California Biomedical Research Acceleration, Integration & Development (UCBRAIL
University of Maryland, Baltimore Graduate School

WCG

Federal Agencies

Association for the Accreditation of Human Research Protection Programs, Inc. (AAHRPP, Inc)
Department of Defense (DoD)

Environmental Protection Agency (EPA)

National Institutes of Health - Office of Laboratory Animal Welfare (NIH OLAW)

Office for Human Research Protections (OHRP)

Office of Research Integrity (ORI)

USDA Animal Welfare Information Center

Booth Number
326
200
324
221
224
210
101
105
217
226
315
216
208
225
117
111
109
416
325
320
222
327
220
322
113
319
420
323
316

Booth Number
223
121
103
422
418
426
424



7TH STREET, BELOW
- - T O e O o e T e e
|

—_— L™ L E— L™ L —— L] L i—
_ o \ T — " B
b . o
1] o o o o o o @ _w_ue_ 0 o o oo o o
R P | OOO0 OO0 o
Q00 .000000000 |. . 0 R
353 895955998 || 0000 00000 o
000:000000000 | L8308 BOBaS A = £5 8
000 000000000 || SA58H BOHHBE = Ogg
Q0 00000000 ABNG OB © = r ¢.C
o FFEE] o 5 5 do ﬂM_“_ o o I S L % 4
330 0388888881 | OO0 O oe -
= X
000 000000000 |- toleTeloMtelelaloleN m =
000 000000000 || YQTY QOO g
000 00000000 QOO0 QOO0 3
aoowoaﬁaﬁﬁu eje olofelelolele o
_ SRR B Y
w_ v 250
mq m 0 o o o 0 E U U Wﬂm mu..m
c M o QO mq
o o & .5
qm G o l m N %lqnnm
MA A Az

J_x
| B
ol

L 3
ol

L
ol

9TH STREET, BELOW

BUILDING LEGEND _ RIGGING LEGEND




	PRIMR23 Exhibitor Listing
	primr-2312-wadcc2 halls de all_map
	Slide Number 1


