

## SBER Conference December 3, 2023 Washington, DC

Company Name	<b>Booth Number</b>
a-tune	326
Advarra	200
Americans for Medical Progress (AMP)	324
Biomedical Research Alliance of New York (BRANY)	221
Castle IRB	224
Cayuse	210
Certified IRB Professional (CIP) & Certified Professional in IACUC Administration (CPIA)	101
CIRTification	105
CITI Program	217
Clinical Biosafety	226
Columbia University MS in Bioethics	315
HRP Consulting	216
Huron	208
InfoEd Global	225
Insight	117
International Society for Biological & Environmental Repositories (ISBER)	111
Key Solutions, Inc.	109
Novelution	416
Pearl Pathways & Pearl IRB	325
Sitero	320
Smart IRB	222
Sterling IRB	327
Tech Software	220
The Bioethics Program of Clarkson University and Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai	322
The Broad Institute	113
The Peer Consulting Group	319
University of California Biomedical Research Acceleration, Integration & Development (UCBRAII	420
University of Maryland, Baltimore Graduate School	323
WCG	316
Federal Agencies	<b>Booth Number</b>
Association for the Accreditation of Human Research Protection Programs, Inc. (AAHRPP, Inc)	223
Department of Defense (DoD)	121
Environmental Protection Agency (EPA)	103
National Institutes of Health - Office of Laboratory Animal Welfare (NIH OLAW)	422
Office for Human Research Protections (OHRP)	418
Office of Research Integrity (ORI)	426
USDA Animal Welfare Information Center	424

